
6530B YORK AVE, FORT MEADE, MD
No Reservations Needed | 301-677-7809

No reservations needed for open ceramics. Grab a friend and come on it!

 Winter 
WALK‑IN

CERAMICS

Unit functions, team building, and party opportunities available upon request.

Every Wednesday from 1200‑1500

Wednesday, February 4, 1700‑1900

Saturday, February 7, 1300‑1600

Wednesday, February 11, 1700‑1900

Saturday, February 28, 1300‑1600

First three Wednesdays from 1200‑1500

Wednesday, December 3, 1700‑1900

Friday, December 5, 1700‑1900

Saturday, December 6, 1300‑1600

Saturday, December 13, 1300‑1600

Wednesday, December 17, 1700‑1900

December
Every Wednesday from 1200‑1500

Saturday, January 10, 1300‑1600

Wednesday, January 14, 1700‑1900

Saturday, January 24, 1300‑1600

Wednesday, January 28, 1700‑1900

January February
Stay cozy and warm painting all your Winter favorites!




